
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Women 13-14

Trampolining and Tumbling National Age Group Open

International Centre Telford

2nd & 3rd October 2021

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

TURNBULL Caitlyn181 41.6200.0 0.08.600 9.100 8.6001 9.000

Apollo Trampoline Club 7.2 8.600 8.800 8.5009.000 0.0 48.425

90.045

17.40014.325

17.60014.320

9.500

9.700

MOORHOUSE Gabriella169 41.4800.0 0.08.800 8.600 8.9002 8.500

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

9.6 8.000 7.800 7.7007.900 0.0 48.385

89.865

15.70013.785

17.40014.680

9.300

9.400

ELTRINGHAM-ONUORA
Lotanna

154 40.2850.0 0.08.300 8.900 8.1003 8.300

City of Liverpool RGC 9.1 7.500 7.900 7.6008.200 0.0 47.775

88.060

15.50013.775

16.60014.085

9.400

9.600

WILLIAMS Tahlia184 40.4700.0 0.08.600 8.400 8.6004 8.500

Edgbarrow Trampoline 8.0 8.000 8.400 7.9007.900 0.0 46.790

87.260

15.90013.790

17.10013.970

9.100

9.400

GRAHAM Sophie161 39.3150.0 0.08.300 8.200 8.5005 7.900

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

9.0 7.100 7.600 7.5007.900 0.0 46.990

86.305

15.10013.590

16.50013.915

9.300

8.900

FENWICK Maisie156 39.0100.0 0.07.900 8.100 7.5006 7.900

City of Liverpool RGC 8.5 7.300 7.400 7.2007.800 0.0 46.780

85.790

14.70014.180

15.80014.210

9.400

9.000

TROTTER Emily180 39.8800.0 0.08.000 8.200 8.1007 7.700

Carlisle Trampoline Club 9.2 7.000 6.800 7.0006.700 0.0 45.515

85.395

13.80013.515

16.10014.180

9.000

9.600

CROSS Lydia153 38.2500.0 0.07.300 8.000 8.5008 7.500

Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

8.2 6.600 7.700 7.6007.200 0.0 46.010

84.260

14.80013.510

15.50013.550

9.500

9.200

MULHOLLAND Fionnuala170 39.2600.0 0.08.100 8.500 8.3009 8.200

Flight Gymnastics 8.8 6.600 6.700 6.8006.900 0.0 43.790

83.050

13.50012.490

16.50013.460

9.000

9.300

GRADWELL Millie160 38.1250.0 0.07.700 8.100 7.80010 7.600

Jump UK 7.8 6.800 7.000 7.4007.000 0.0 43.760

81.885

14.00012.960

15.50013.025

9.000

9.600

GERRARD Tayla159 37.8800.0 0.07.500 8.000 7.60011 7.700

OLGA Poole 7.8 7.000 6.400 7.6007.000 0.0 43.430

81.310

14.00012.730

15.30013.280

8.900

9.300

CONEY-HELLAWELL
Meadow

152 37.4100.0 0.07.600 7.600 7.70012 7.400

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

8.1 6.700 6.500 6.8006.700 0.0 43.300

80.710

13.40012.800

15.20012.810

9.000

9.400

AUSTIN Libby151 37.2100.0 0.07.100 7.400 7.50013 7.200

Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

7.6 6.800 6.700 7.1007.000 0.0 43.355

80.565

13.80012.755

14.60013.110

9.200

9.500

FREEL Katie157 37.1850.0 0.07.400 7.800 7.90014 7.800

Flight Gymnastics 7.6 6.700 6.300 6.7006.700 0.0 42.415

79.600

13.40012.315

15.60012.385

9.100

9.200

RYAN Josephine176 35.9800.0 0.07.000 6.400 6.90015 7.100

Birkenhead Club 7.2 7.200 6.500 7.1006.900 0.0 43.465

79.445

14.00012.665

13.90012.780

9.600

9.300

NESTOR Lolli171 36.9100.0 0.07.700 7.300 7.30016 7.000

City of Liverpool RGC 7.6 6.400 6.300 6.7006.700 0.0 41.655

78.565

13.10012.355

14.60012.710

8.600

9.600

SEMPLE Hannah178 35.8950.0 0.07.200 7.000 7.00017 7.400

Whirlwinds Academy 7.1 6.500 6.300 6.5006.500 0.0 42.400

78.295

13.00013.100

14.20012.995

9.200

8.700

WICKS Freya183 38.8600.0 0.08.200 8.000 7.90018 8.000

OLGA Poole 7.4 6.000 6.000 6.1006.100 0.0 37.055

75.915

12.10010.955

16.00013.860

6.600

9.000

 2Produced: Sun, 3 Oct 2021 16:45:18 BST Page 1 of



Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

WEIR Anna182 33.9650.0 0.06.700 6.600 6.90019 6.900

Marriotts Gym Club 7.1 6.000 6.100 6.7006.400 0.0 41.120

75.085

12.50011.820

13.60011.365

9.700

9.000

MACDONALD Jemma166 23.7450.0 0.04.700 5.000 5.10020 4.800

Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

9.0 7.500 7.800 8.1007.700 0.0 48.400

72.145

15.50014.200

9.8008.645

9.700

5.300

LOVE Rebekah165 37.7950.0 0.07.100 7.400 7.30021 7.500

Bourne 2 Bounce 6.4 4.600 4.400 4.5004.800 0.0 31.245

69.040

9.1009.445

14.70013.595

6.300

9.500

PORTER Jada173 39.3150.0 0.07.600 7.800 8.00022 7.600

Sandwell Flyers 4.2 3.200 3.200 3.2003.200 0.0 19.905

59.220

6.4005.705

15.40014.515

3.600

9.400

NICHOLSON Juliet172 36.3750.0 0.06.600 6.900 7.00023 7.000

Bourne 2 Bounce 3.0 3.400 3.400 3.1003.600 0.0 20.485

56.860

6.8005.985

13.90012.575

4.700

9.900

ANNETT Chloe150 39.5800.0 0.07.800 8.100 8.30024 8.200

Tolworth Gym Club 2.3 1.200 1.200 1.3001.300 0.0 9.215

48.795

2.5002.815

16.30013.780

1.600

9.500

ROBSON Isla175 36.8600.0 0.07.600 7.700 7.30025 7.600

Apollo Trampoline Club 1.9 1.100 1.100 1.1001.100 0.0 8.205

45.065

2.2002.505

15.20012.460

1.600

9.200

KEOGH Iris163 34.2200.0 0.06.800 6.300 6.60026 6.200

Apollo Trampoline Club

34.22012.90012.0209.300
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